FG-DPM meetings
Switzerland, Geneva, 17-19 July 2017
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21.07.2017

Name

Mr ABBASSENE Al

Mr ABOUALMAL Abdulhadi
Mr ADAME Lucio

Ms AKIMANA Violaine
Mr ALI Sajjad*
Mr AN An*

Mr ANDREEYV Denis

Mr ATEEQUI Ali Mohammad
Mr BRUSILOVSKY Alec

Mr BRYNSKOV Martin

Mr CANADAS FERNANDEZ Jesus Alfonso
Mr CANTERA Jose Manuel

Mr CARUGI Marco

Mr CASINI Paolo

Mr CHABOU Bilel

Mr CHANG Jie

Mrs CHAOUCHI Hakima*

Mr CHOI Hoan Suk

Mr CHOI Jun Kyun

Mr CHONG llyoung

Mr CONSTANTINE Kontokosta*
Mr DANIEL HARK Sohn

Mr DING Jiang

Mr DOYLE Stephen*

Mr ELLOUMI Omar

Mr FAULKNER David

Mrs FEINGOLD Nathalie
Mr FIRDAUS Firdausi*
Mr FROST Lindsay*

Mr GANG Cheng

Ms GASPARI Alexandra
Mr GERAY Okan

Mr GOLOVANOV Serguei
Mr GUO Shanqgi*

Entity

Algeria

Etisalat

Colegio de Ingenieros Mecanicos y

Electricistas

Rwanda

School of Information Resources
Management

TSB
Afghanistan
InterDigital Communications

Aarhus University - Department of
Engineering

Spain

FIWARE Foundation e.V.

NEC

European Union

Tunisia

China Telecommunications Corp.

Korea (Republic of)

Korea Advanced Institute of Science and

Technology (KAIST)

Hankuk University of Foreign Studies

New York University
Korea (Republic of)
Beijing Taiyi Cloud
GSM Association
oneM2M

Climate Associates Ltd.

NPBA Feingold

Universitas Padjadjaran (UNPAD)
ETSI

China Unicom

TSB

SMART DUBAI OFFICE

GOLEM IMS GMBH

Tsinghua University

Country

Algeria (People's Democratic
Republic of)

United Arab Emirates

Mexico

Rwanda (Republic of)

China (People's Republic of)

Afghanistan
United States of America

Denmark

Spain
Germany (Federal Republic of)

Japan

Tunisia

China (People's Republic of)

Korea (Republic of)
Korea (Republic of)

Korea (Republic of)

United States of America
Korea (Republic of)

China (People's Republic of)

France

United Kingdom of Great Britain
and Northern Ireland

Switzerland (Confederation of)

Indonesia (Republic of)

China (People's Republic of)

United Arab Emirates

Austria

China (People's Republic of)
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1103311
1102957
1102868
1102483
1103080

1100962
1103065
1103004

1103098
1101059
1102930
1103104
1103315
1102806
1102922
1102414
1103095
1102802
1102912

1102524

1102969
1102721
1102797
1102794
1103115
1100468
1103031
1103116
1101951
1102935
1103313
1102992
1102298
1102956
1102959
1102876
1100036

1102496

1103005

1102909
1102622
1103121
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Name

Mr GUPTA Rajan*

Mr HARRIS Antonio

Mr HASHITANI Takafumi
Mr HE Shane*

Mr HOLMES Anthony*

Ms HUANG Zheng
Ms HUH Miyoung
Mr JAYASINGHE Upul*

Mr JIA Xueqin*

Ms JIAYU Bi

Mrs KANE Couro

Mr KAORU Kenyoshi
Mr KEREN Ofer*

Mr KIAGE Paul Ayier
Mr KIBRIA Muhammad Golam*
Mr KIM Eunsook Eunah
Mr KIM Hyoung Jun

Mr KIM Jaeyoung

Ms KIM Minkyung

Mrs KIM Nakyoung

Mr KIM Yong-Woon

Mr KIM Young-Joo

Mr KLEE Paul*

Mr KRASTEV Vassil

Mr KUNG Antonio*

Mr LAPOINTE Adriane*

Mr LEE Jun Seob

Mr LIANG Steve*

Miss LIANGLIANG Zhang

Mr LLORENTE Tomas*

Mr MACAYA Javier*

Mrs MARCOS Tania*

Mr MARSAL LLACUNA Maria Luisa*
Mr MBACKE Ahmath Bamba*
Ms MENON Mythili*

Mrs MINGUELA Esther*

Mr NEUPANE Hari*

Mr OH Hyeontaek
Mr OTEBOLAKU Abayomi*

Mr OUSMANE Ndiaye
Mr PARK Juyoung
Mr PIECZERAK Janusz*

Entity
CABASE
Fujitsu
Nokia Corporation

United Kingdom

ZTE
ETRI

Liverpool John Moores University

China

China Telecommunications Corp.
Senegal

NEC

Kenya

Hankuk University of Foreign Studies
Device Gateway SA

ETRI

ETRI

Korea Advanced Institute of Science and
Technology (KAIST)

Korea Advanced Institute of Science and
Technology (KAIST)

ETRI

ETRI

Germany

Germany

trialog

United States

Korea (Republic of)
University of Calgary
Huawei Technologies
Colado Villalba Cuty Council
Spain

Universtiat Pompeu Fabra
Ecole Supérieure polytechnique
Mandat International

Spain

UNESCO Chair in ICT4D

Korea Advanced Institute of Science and
Technology (KAIST)

Researcher, Zhejiang University

Senegal
ETRI
Orange Polska S.A.

Country

Argentine Republic
Japan
Finland

United Kingdom of Great Britain
and Northern Ireland

China (People's Republic of)
Korea (Republic of)

United Kingdom of Great Britain
and Northern Ireland

China (People's Republic of)
China (People's Republic of)
Senegal (Republic of)

Japan

Kenya (Republic of)
Korea (Republic of)
Switzerland (Confederation of)
Korea (Republic of)
Korea (Republic of)
Korea (Republic of)

Korea (Republic of)

Korea (Republic of)

Korea (Republic of)

Germany (Federal Republic of)
Germany (Federal Republic of)
France

United States of America
Korea (Republic of)

Canada

China (People's Republic of)
Spain

Spain
Spain
Senegal (Republic of)

Spain

United Kingdom of Great Britain
and Northern Ireland

Korea (Republic of)

United Kingdom of Great Britain
and Northern Ireland

Senegal (Republic of)
Korea (Republic of)
Poland (Republic of)

Page 2 of 3



1102699
1102799
1103314
1101921
1102754
1102553
1101423
1102938
1103317
1101553

1102291
1102946
1101063
1102239
1102625
1102442
1102044
1103316
1103037
1101605
1102520
1102608
1103097
1100359
1102184

Remote participation*:31/Countries
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Name

Mr RHEE Woo-Seop
Mr ROLLIER Raphael

Mr SABIO MORCHIO Juan Manuel*

Mr SAKURAI Yoshito

Mr SANG Zigin*

Mr SCUDIERO Lucio*

Mr SENDA Shoich

Mr SFORZIN Alessandro
Mr SHAILENDRA Samar*
Mr SHEN Subin

Mr SHENG Mingzhe

Mr SIMKO Tibor*

Mr SONG Luo

Mr SUNG HAN Kim

Mr TAKAYAMA Kazuhisa*
Mr THONET Gilles*

Mr TROFIMOV Konstantin
Ms UBEDA Reyna

Mr WRIGHT Alistair*

Mr XIONGWEI Jia

Mr ZHANG Pengfei*

Mrs ZHANG Qiaoying

Mr ZHENG Wang*

Mr ZHU Huamin

Mr ZOU Xiaoxiang

Entity
Korea (Republic of)
Swisscom
Hitachi
FiberHome Technologies Group
Archimede Solutions
NICT
NEC
TCS

NUPT, Nanjing University of Posts and

Telecommunications

China Unicom

CERN

China

ETRI

Fujitsu

IEC

Russian Federation

TSB

GSM Association

China Unicom

INESA

DaTang Telecommunication
Datablau.Inc

China Mobile Comm. Corp.
China

Total : 101

Country
Korea (Republic of)

Switzerland (Confederation of)

Japan

China (People's Republic of)

Japan
Japan
India (Republic of)

China (People's Republic of)

China (People's Republic of)
Switzerland (Confederation of)
China (People's Republic of)
Korea (Republic of)

Japan

Switzerland (Confederation of)

Russian Federation

China (People's Republic of)
China (People's Republic of)
China (People's Republic of)
China (People's Republic of)
China (People's Republic of)
China (People's Republic of)

represented:12

Page 3 of 3


mateu
Texte tapé à la machine
Remote participation*:31/Countries represented:12




